Confectionery

B HOUSE OF LORDS

Gift Shop Price List

Tin of Mints |2g £2.00

Jelly Beans 190g £2.95

Humbugs 190g £2.95

White Chocolate Bar 85g £2.95

Plain Chocolate Bar 85g £2.95

Milk Chocolate Bar 85g £2.95

Boxed Chocolates

Milk Slims 60g £3.75

Mint Slims 150g £7.50

Rose and Violet Cremes |150g £10.00
Chocolate Covered Stem Gingers 120g £10.00
Hand Made Luxury Assortment x 2 £12.00
Hand Made Luxury Assortment x 24 £18.00
Hand Made Luxury Assortment x 48 £28.00
Hand Made Luxury Truffles x 16 £12.50
Tea Time

Shortbread Canister 250g £12.50
Stem Ginger Shortbread Canister 250g £12.50
Smoked Salmon 250g (48 hrs notice required) £15.00
China

Tudor Rose Thimble £9.00

Tudor Rose Egg Cup £13.50
Tudor Rose Mug £11.00
Tudor Rose Coaster Collectors Pieces £16.00
Tudor Rose Beaker Collectors Pieces £21.00
Tudor Rose Plate Collectors Pieces £32.00
Tudor Rose Trinket Box Collectors Pieces £25.00
Tudor Rose Tea Cup £40.00
Tudor Rose Tea Strainer £38.00
Tudor Rose Tea Set (2 Tea cups & a strainer) £110.00
Textiles

Tudor Rose Tea Towel £4.50

Tudor Rose Oven Gloves £8.00

Tudor Rose Apron £12.00
Portcullis Print Silk Tie £18.50
Scarf Silk Long £25.00
Scarf Silk Square £32.00
Games & Sports Items

Playing Cards (double pack) £8.00

Golf Scorecards £8.00

Golf Towel £8.00

Golf Tee Set (3 tees, | ball marker and | divot repair tool) £8.00

Golf Balls (set of 3) £8.00

Golf Gift Set (I golf towel, | ball marker and | divot repair tool) £23.50
Children's Gifts

Lord Bearsby (sml in robes) - NEW £12.00
Bear Bertie (large in jumper) £15.50
Babies Feeding Set £12.00
Babygrow ( 0-3 mth, 3-6 mth, 6-12 mth, 12-18 mth) £12.50

Wines

White Wine (Sauvignon Blanc) 75cl
White Wine (Chardonnay) 75cl
Red Wine (Pinot Noir) 75cl
Red Wine (Claret) 75cl
Champagne /2 Bottle 375ml
Champagne 75cl

Champagne Rose 75c|
Champagne Vintage 75c|

Fino Sherry 75cl

Port White 75cl

Port Reserve 75c|

Spirits

Whisky Miniature 5cl
Whisky Delux Blend 70cl
Vodka 70cl

Gin 70cl

Malt Whisky 70cl

Glass

Tot Glass
Paperweight
Posy Vase
Candle Votive
Clock Curve

Crystal - Westminster Cut
Tumbler (Small)

Tumbler (Large)

Highball Glass

Beer Tankard

Champagne Flute (Pair)

Wine Glass (Pair)

Goblet (Pair)

Jug Tall Westminster Cut Crystal
Bowl Westminster Cut Crystal

Picture Frames & Prints

Photo Frame Anti-Tarnish Silver (3.5 x 5)
Photo Frame Anti-Tarnish Silver (5 x 7)
Photo Album Silver (6 x 4)

Photo Frame Red Enamel (sml)

Photo Frame Portrait Red Enamel (5 x 7)
Photo Frame Landscape Red Enamel (5 x 7)
Photo Frame Landscape Red Enamel (Large)
Photo Frame Portrait Red Enamel (Large)

Framed Picture Winter View

Souvenirs

Matches

Magnet

Keyring Spinner
Keyring Leather
Keyring Gold Enamel

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£12.50
£14.50
£27.00
£30.00
£34.00
£14.50
£16.00
£16.00

£3.00
£25.00
£16.00
£18.00
£30.00

£9.50
£13.50
£22.00
£22.00
£35.00

£35.00
£40.00
£38.00
£55.00
£65.00
£68.00
£72.00
£96.00
£110.00

£12.00
£16.00
£16.00
£40.00
£50.00
£50.00
£72.50
£72.50
£22.00

£0.40
£2.50
£3.50
£5.00
£7.50
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Stationery

Pencil

Pencil Pack (6 pencils)

Biro

Biro offer (10 biros)

Ballpoint pen by Parker
Automatic Pencil by Waterman
Fountain Pen by Cross - NEW
Rollerball Pen by Cross - NEW
Ballpoint Pen by Cross - NEW
Mouse Mat Recycled

Leather Look Stationery
Chunky Mini Notebook
Desk Jotter

A5 Notebook

Diary 2013

Document Folder A4

Leather Stationery
Bookmark

Dictionary

Cards & Wrapping

Gift Wrap

Wine Box

Note card Winter View (pack of 5)
Portcullis Cards Blank (pack of 10)

Jewellery

Portcullis Badge/Brooch (Gold Plated)
Portcullis Pin (Gold Plated)

Portcullis Red Enamel Pin (Gold Plated)

Gentleman's Jewellery

Portcullis Cufflinks (Gold Plated)

Portcullis Cufflinks & Pin Set (Gold Plated)

'Content’ Red Enamel Stick Pin (Gold Plated)
'Content’' Red Enamel Cufflinks (Gold Plated)
'Content’ Red Enamel Cufflinks & Pin Set (Gold Plated)
Portcullis Stick Pin (Silver)

Portcullis Cufflinks (Silver)

Ladies' Jewellery

Portcullis Pendant (Silver)

Portcullis Brooch (Silver)

Bracelet (Silver)

Charm Portcullis (Silver)

Charm House of Lords Polo (Silver)

Charm Crown (Silver)

Necklace Portcullis (Silver) - NEW

Necklace House of Lords Polo (Silver) - NEW
Necklace Crown (Silver) - NEW

£0.75
£3.00
£1.00
£7.50
£5.00
£34.00
£45.00
£40.00
£35.00
£2.50

£2.50
£3.50
£6.50
£7.75
£26.00

£1.50
£22.00

£1.00
£1.50
£3.75
£4.50

£10.00
£8.00
£8.00

£17.00
£25.00

£9.00
£26.50
£35.00
£27.00
£65.00

£24.00
£60.00
£75.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

Leather Gifts
Travel Pass Holder
Passport Cover
Credit Card Holder
Purse Clip Small
Purse Clip Large
Purse Zip Small
Wallet Large
Wallet Small

Small Jewellery Box

Coasters (6 pack)

Silver Plated Gifts
Address Book
Bottle Opener
Bottle Stopper
Business Card Case
Calculator
Champagne Stopper
Cigar Cutter

Hip Flask

Letter Opener
Luggage Tag
Magnifying Glass/Paperweight
Money Clip

Pill Box Square
Pocket Watch
Notebook and Pen
Silver Plated Bookmark
Table Lighter
Tankard

Tooth Pick Holder
Wine Coaster

Yoyo

Ladies Silver Plated Gifts
Sewing Kit

Lipstick Holder

Heart Trinket Box
Atomiser

Mirror

Powder Compact

Christmas

Portcullis Decoration (Handmade)

Christmas Stocking (Handmade)

Books

Guide Book - published by Pitkin
Guide Book - published by Houses of Parliament*
*COMING SOON - Launch Date 10th July

£6.50
£12.00
£12.00
£20.00
£25.00
£30.00
£20.00
£16.00
£10.00

£6.50

£12.00
£12.00
£8.50
£12.50
£15.00
£6.50
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£9.50
£9.50
£6.50
£9.50
£22.00
£15.00
£12.00
£5.00
£25.00
£8.00
£20.00
£10.00

£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£11.50
£10.00
£14.50

£8.75
£32.00

£5.00
£7.50
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