# **Gift Shop Price List**

£3.75 £7.50 £10.00 £10.00 £12.00 £18.00 £28.00 £12.50

£12.50 £12.50 £15.00

£8.00 £8.00 £8.00 £8.00 £8.00 £23.50

£12.00 £15.50 £12.00 £12.50

## Confectionery

Tin of Mints 12g	£2.00
Jelly Beans 190g	£2.95
Humbugs 190g	£2.95
White Chocolate Bar 85g	£2.95
Plain Chocolate Bar 85g	£2.95
Milk Chocolate Bar 85g	£2.95

## **Boxed Chocolates**

Milk Slims 60g
Mint Slims 150g
Rose and Violet Cremes 150g
Chocolate Covered Stem Gingers 120g
Hand Made Luxury Assortment x 12
Hand Made Luxury Assortment x 24
Hand Made Luxury Assortment x 48
Hand Made Luxury Truffles x 16

#### Tea Time

Shortbread Canister 250g
Stem Ginger Shortbread Canister 250g
Smoked Salmon 250g (48 hrs notice required)

### China

Tudor Rose Thimble	£9.00
Tudor Rose Egg Cup	£13.50
Tudor Rose Mug	£11.00
Tudor Rose Coaster Collectors Pieces	£16.00
Tudor Rose Beaker Collectors Pieces	£21.00
Tudor Rose Plate Collectors Pieces	£32.00
Tudor Rose Trinket Box Collectors Pieces	£25.00
Tudor Rose Tea Cup	£40.00
Tudor Rose Tea Strainer	£38.00
Tudor Rose Tea Set (2 Tea cups & a strainer)	£110.00

#### Textiles

Tudor Rose Tea Towel	£4.50
Tudor Rose Oven Gloves	£8.00
Tudor Rose Apron	£12.00
Portcullis Print Silk Tie	£18.50
Scarf Silk Long	£25.00
Scarf Silk Square	£32.00

#### Games & Sports Items

### **Children's Gifts**

Lord Bearsby (sml in robes) - NEW
Bear Bertie (large in jumper)
Babies Feeding Set
Babygrow ( 0-3 mth, 3-6 mth, 6-12 mth, 12-18 mth)

## Wines

White Wine (Sauvignon Blanc) 75cl White Wine (Chardonnay) 75cl Red Wine (Pinot Noir) 75cl Red Wine (Claret) 75cl Champagne 1/2 Bottle 375ml Champagne 75cl Champagne Rose 75cl Champagne Vintage 75cl Fino Sherry 75cl Port White 75cl Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl <b>Spirits</b> Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl <b>Glass</b> Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive Clock Curve	£10.50 £10.50 £12.50 £14.50 £27.00 £30.00 £14.50 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £13.50
Red Wine (Pinot Noir) 75cl Red Wine (Claret) 75cl Champagne (Claret) 75cl Champagne 75cl Champagne Rose 75cl Champagne Vintage 75cl Champagne Vintage 75cl Fino Sherry 75cl Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl <b>Spirits</b> Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl <b>Glass</b> Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£10.50 £12.50 £14.50 £30.00 £34.00 £14.50 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £18.00 £18.00 £30.00 £30.00
Red Wine (Claret) 75cl Champagne 1/2 Bottle 375ml Champagne 75cl Champagne Rose 75cl Champagne Vintage 75cl Fino Sherry 75cl Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl <b>Spirits</b> Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl <b>Glass</b> Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£12.50 £14.50 £27.00 £30.00 £14.50 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £18.00 £18.00 £30.00 £18.00 £13.50
Champagne 1/2 Bottle 375ml Champagne 75cl Champagne Rose 75cl Champagne Vintage 75cl Fino Sherry 75cl Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl Spirits Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£14.50 £27.00 £30.00 £14.50 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £30.00
Champagne 75cl Champagne Rose 75cl Champagne Vintage 75cl Fino Sherry 75cl Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl Spirits Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£27.00 £30.00 £14.50 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £30.00
Champagne Rose 75cl Champagne Vintage 75cl Fino Sherry 75cl Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl Spirits Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£30.00 £34.00 £14.50 £16.00 £16.00 £30.00 £18.00 £18.00 £30.00 £19.50 £13.50
Champagne Vintage 75cl Fino Sherry 75cl Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl Spirits Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£34.00 £14.50 £16.00 £16.00 £3.00 £25.00 £16.00 £18.00 £30.00 £30.00
Fino Sherry 75cl Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl Spirits Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£14.50 £16.00 £16.00 £25.00 £16.00 £18.00 £30.00 £9.50 £13.50
Port White 75cl Port Reserve 75cl Spirits Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£16.00 £16.00 £25.00 £16.00 £18.00 £30.00 £9.50 £13.50
Port Reserve 75cl Spirits Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£16.00 £25.00 £16.00 £18.00 £30.00 £9.50 £13.50
Spirits Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£3.00 £25.00 £16.00 £18.00 £30.00 £9.50 £13.50
Whisky Miniature 5cl Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£25.00 £16.00 £18.00 £30.00 £9.50 £13.50
Whisky Delux Blend 70cl Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£25.00 £16.00 £18.00 £30.00 £9.50 £13.50
Vodka 70cl Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£16.00 £18.00 £30.00 £9.50 £13.50
Gin 70cl Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£18.00 £30.00 £9.50 £13.50
Malt Whisky 70cl Glass Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£30.00 £9.50 £13.50
<b>Glass</b> Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£9.50 £13.50
Tot Glass Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£13.50
Paperweight Posy Vase Candle Votive	£13.50
Posy Vase Candle Votive	
Candle Votive	
	£22.00
Clock Curve	£22.00
	£35.00
Crystal - Westminster Cut	
Tumbler (Small)	£35.00
Tumbler (Large)	£40.00
Highball Glass	£38.00
Beer Tankard	£55.00
Champagne Flute (Pair)	£65.00
Wine Glass (Pair)	£68.00
Goblet (Pair)	£72.00
Jug Tall Westminster Cut Crystal	£96.00
Bowl Westminster Cut Crystal	£110.00
Picture Frames & Prints	
Photo Frame Anti-Tarnish Silver (3.5 x 5)	£12.00
Photo Frame Anti-Tarnish Silver (5 x 7)	£16.00
Photo Album Silver (6 x 4)	£16.00
Photo Frame Red Enamel (sml)	£40.00
Photo Frame Portrait Red Enamel (5 x 7)	£50.00
Photo Frame Landscape Red Enamel (5 x 7)	£50.00
Photo Frame Landscape Red Enamel (Large)	£72.50
Photo Frame Portrait Red Enamel (Large)	£72.50
Framed Picture Winter View	£22.00
Souvenirs	
Matches	£0.40
Magnet	£2.50
Keyring Spinner	£3.50
Keyring Leather	£5.00
Keyring Gold Enamel	£7.50

# **Gift Shop Price List**

Stationery		Leather Gifts	
Pencil	£0.75	Travel Pass Holder	£6.50
Pencil Pack (6 pencils)	£3.00	Passport Cover	£12.00
Biro	£1.00	Credit Card Holder	£12.00
Biro offer (10 biros)	£7.50	Purse Clip Small	£20.00
Ballpoint pen by Parker	£5.00	Purse Clip Large	£25.00
Automatic Pencil by Waterman	£34.00	Purse Zip Small	£30.00
Fountain Pen by Cross - NEW	£45.00	Wallet Large	£20.00
Rollerball Pen by Cross - NEW	£40.00	Wallet Small	£16.00
Ballpoint Pen by Cross - NEW	£35.00	Small Jewellery Box	£10.00
Mouse Mat Recycled	£2.50	Coasters (6 pack)	£6.50
···· ··· ···			
Leather Look Stationery			
Chunky Mini Notebook	£2.50	Silver Plated Gifts	
Desk Jotter	£3.50	Address Book	£12.00
A5 Notebook	£6.50	Bottle Opener	£12.00
Diary 2013	£7.75	Bottle Stopper	£8.50
Document Folder A4	£26.00	Business Card Case	£12.50
		Calculator	£15.00
Leather Stationery		Champagne Stopper	£6.50
Bookmark	£1.50	Cigar Cutter	£10.00
Dictionary	£22.00	Hip Flask	£12.00
		Letter Opener	£12.00
		Luggage Tag	£9.50
Cards & Wrapping		Magnifying Glass/Paperweight	£9.50
Gift Wrap	£1.00	Money Clip	£6.50
Wine Box	£1.50	Pill Box Square	£9.50
Note card Winter View (pack of 5)	£3.75	Pocket Watch	£22.00
Portcullis Cards Blank (pack of 10)	£4.50	Notebook and Pen	£15.00
		Silver Plated Bookmark	£12.00
		Table Lighter	£5.00
Jewellery		Tankard	£25.00
Portcullis Badge/Brooch (Gold Plated)	£10.00	Tooth Pick Holder	£8.00
Portcullis Pin (Gold Plated)	£8.00	Wine Coaster	£20.00
Portcullis Red Enamel Pin (Gold Plated)	£8.00	Үоуо	£10.00
		Ladies Silver Plated Gifts	
Gentleman's Jewellery Portcullis Cufflinks (Gold Plated)	£17.00	Sewing Kit	£8.00
Portcullis Cufflinks & Pin Set (Gold Plated)	£17.00	•	£10.00
'Content' Red Enamel Stick Pin (Gold Plated)	£9.00	Lipstick Holder Heart Trinket Box	£10.00
'Content' Red Enamel Cufflinks (Gold Plated)	£26.50	Atomiser	£10.00
'Content' Red Enamel Cufflinks & Pin Set (Gold Plated)	£35.00	Mirror	£11.30
	£33.00		£10.00
Portcullis Stick Pin (Silver) Portcullis Cufflinks (Silver)	£65.00	Powder Compact	L17.30
	203.00		
Ladies' Jewellery		Christmas	
Portcullis Pendant (Silver)	£24.00	Portcullis Decoration (Handmade)	£8.75
Portcullis Brooch (Silver)	£60.00	Christmas Stocking (Handmade)	£32.00
Bracelet (Silver)	£75.00		
Charm Portcullis (Silver)	£25.00		
Charm House of Lords Polo (Silver)	£25.00	Books	
Charm Crown (Silver)	£25.00	Guide Book - published by Pitkin	£5.00
Necklace Portcullis (Silver) - NEW	£45.00	Guide Book - published by Houses of Parliament*	£7.50
Nachland Hauss of Landa Data (Silvar) NENA(	(45.00	*COMINIC COONL Laurah Data 10th July	

£45.00

£45.00

\*COMING SOON - Launch Date 10th July

Necklace House of Lords Polo (Silver) - NEW

Necklace Crown (Silver) - NEW